



MOTOR - V-GLIDE 36 VOLT VEHICLE

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
	1018134-01	ASSEMBLY, 36 VOLT MOTOR, 2.97 HP (INCLUDES ITEMS 1 - 20)	1
1	1017944	SHIELD, END	1
2	1017954	ASSEMBLY, STATOR SHELL AND WINDING	1
3	1017947	PACKAGE, HARDWARE (INCLUDES ITEMS 4 - 7)	1
4	N/A	BUSHING, INSULATOR	2
5	N/A	WASHER, FLAT, 5/16	4
6	N/A	NUT, HEX, 5/16 - 18	4
7	N/A	BUSHING, INSULATOR	2
8	1017952	SCREW, CLAMP	4
9	1017953	SCREW, BEARING RETAINER	2
10	1017951	SHIELD, END	1
11	1017949	SCREW, BRUSH HOLDER	2
12	1017948	RIGGING, BRUSH	1
13	1017946	PACKAGE, BRUSH (2 PIECES)	1
14	1011411	PACKAGE, BRUSH SPRING (4 PIECES)	1
15	1011290	BEARING, BALL	1
16	1017950	RETAINER, BEARING	1
17	N/A	ARMATURE	1
18	1017891-01	RING, GUIDE	1
19	1018132-02	ADHESIVE, GUIDE RING, 3 GRAM TUBE	A/R
20	1018228-01	RING, INTERNAL RETAINING	1
21	1014201	BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4 - 20 x 2 1/4	3
22	0000451	WASHER, LOCK, 1/4	3
23	1010934	BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16 - 18 x 1	1
24	0007174	WASHER, LOCK, 5/16	1

15

E